STRIKING OFF

RESTORATION NOTIFICATION

The following companies were restored to the Register:

S/N

a b WN -

UEN
202238982R
201900448M
201900403G
202139818K
201615644G
201308410R

Company Name

ICS SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD.

HIJO IP PTE. LTD.

HIJO TRUST HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.
BINGX SG PTE. LTD.

SINGAPORE INNOVATION CENTRE PTE. LTD.

CVO ADVISORS PTE. LTD.

Date of Restoration

4 July 2025
18 July 2025
21 July 2025
29 July 2025
30 July 2025
30 July 2025



