STRIKING OFF

RESTORATION NOTIFICATION

The following companies were restored to the Register:

S/N	UEN	Company Name	Date of Restoration
1	202238982R	ICS SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD.	4 July 2025
2	201900448M	HIJO IP PTE. LTD.	18 July 2025
3	201900403G	HIJO TRUST HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.	21 July 2025
4	202139818K	BINGX SG PTE. LTD.	29 July 2025
5	201615644G	SINGAPORE INNOVATION CENTRE PTE. LTD.	30 July 2025
6	201308410R	CVO ADVISORS PTE. LTD.	30 July 2025